
WAREHOUSE STORES CATALOG - BY ITEM #
UPDATED 1/10/2024

Item ID Description Std UOM Standard Price
00010001 CUMULATIVE RECORD, ELEMENT. EA 0.39480
00010081 SUBST TEACHER TIME CARD EA 0.16000
00010085 RECEIPT BOOK EA 18.99000
00010172 EMPLOYEE VOLUNTEER INFORMAT. EA 0.14016
00010601 STUDENT REFUND REQUEST EA 0.50652
00010711 IND STUDY MASTER AGMT-ENGL EA 0.44130
00010712 IND STUDY WKLY PROG RPT-ENGL EA 0.33244
00010752 IND STUDY MASTER AGMT-SPAN EA 0.44060
00010813 HEALTH INSERT, CUM RECORD EA 0.51450
00010824 ENVELOPE,#10 REGULAR, SMUSD 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 33.51120
00010825 ENVELOPE,#10 WINDOW, SMUSD 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 39.86760
00010826 ENVELOPE,#10 W/BULK #199 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 25.51000
00010828 NOTICE OF CONDT'L ENROLLMENT EA 0.10600
00010829 NOTICE OF CONDT'L KINDERGRTNENROLLMENT EA 0.11000
00011098 LABEL,SHIPPING-SMUSD NEW LOGO, 255 PICO AVENUE PK 5.89500
00011260 BOX, MOVING 15 X 12 X 10 EA 1.47800
00011261 BOX, STORAGE (BANKER BOX) EA 2.46000
00011262 BOX, MOVING 24 X 12 X 12 EA 2.59980
00011303 ENVELOPE, SCHOOL TO HOME EA 0.24496
00020001 PAPER,XEROX,8.5X11-WHITE CA 38.57080
00020005 PAPER,XEROX,8.5X14-WHITE STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.37500
00020010 PAPER,3HD-8.5X11-WHITE 3-HOLE DRILLED CA 46.70000
00020015 PAPER, 8.5X11-BLUE STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020020 PAPER, 8.5X11-GREEN STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020025 PAPER, 8.5X11-PINK STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020035 PAPER, 8.5X11-CANARY STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020040 PAPER, 8.5X11-GOLD STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020061 PAPER,DOMTAR,8.5X11-GRAY STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020063 PAPER, 8.5X11-SALMON STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020065 PAPER, 8.5X11-ORCHID,STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020070 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-LUNAR BLUE 8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020071 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-ORBIT ORANG8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020072 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-SOLAR YELLO8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020073 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-TERRA GREEN8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020080 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-WHITE PK 8.40000
00020081 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-BLUE PK 10.76000
00020082 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-GREEN PK 10.76000
00020083 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-PINK PK 10.76000
00020084 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-CANARY PK 10.76000
00020085 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-IVORY PK 10.76000
00021011 PAPER,CONSTR.GREEN/HOLIDAY 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021012 PAPER,CONSTR.RED/FESTIVE 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021013 PAPER,CONSTR.BLACK-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021014 PAPER,CONSTR.WHITE-12x18 PK 3.20000



00021015 PAPER,CONSTR.ORANGE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021016 PAPER,CONSTR.BROWN/WARM 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021017 PAPER,CONSTR.SKY BLUE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021018 PAPER,CONSTR.LILAC-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021019 PAPER,CONSTR.LT.YELLOW-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021020 PAPER,CONSTR.PINK 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021021 PAPER,CONSTR.VIOLET-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021022 PAPER,CONSTR.BLUE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021023 PAPER,CONSTR.GRAY/SLATE 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021024 PAPER,CONSTR.DK.BROWN-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021025 PAPER,CONSTR.HOT LIME-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021026 PAPER,CONSTR.YELLOW/BRIGHT 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021027 PAPER,CONSTR.TAN-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021028 PAPER,CONSTR.TURQUOISE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021029 PAPER,CONSTR.PINK/SHOCKING 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021036 BOOK,COMPOSITION,8.5x6.75 EA 0.61000
00021040 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, 3/8 RULED 8.5 x 11 RM 3.82000
00021041 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, 2ND GR RULE11 X 8.5 RM 3.29000
00021042 PAPER,PENMANSHIP-WHITE 8.5 X 11 RM 4.99000
00021044 PAPER,NOTEBOOK, 3/8 RULED 8.5 x 11 RM 2.91000
00021045 SENTENCE STRIP,MANILA 3x24 PK 2.07000
00021046 TAG BOARD, MANILA-UNRULED 22.5 x 28.5 SH 0.29000
00021047 TAG BOARD, MANILA-1" RULED 22.5 x 28.5 SH 0.35000
00021049 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, STORYBOOK 8.5 X 11, TOP NOT RULED RM 4.69000
00021050 PAD, EASEL 27X34,FAINT RULED EA 8.35000
00022430 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 BLACK EA 72.00000
00022431 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 YELLOW EA 126.00000
00022432 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 MAGENTA EA 126.00000
00022433 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 CYAN EA 126.00000
00022434 DRUM, OKIDATA C6100 BLACK EA 55.00000
00022435 TONER, OKIDATA B410DN BLACK EA 55.00000
00022455 CABLE, HDMI 15' EA 8.99000
00022458 VISITOR LABEL, BLUE, IDENT-A-KID RL 8.50000
00022459 VISITOR LABEL, YELLOW, IDENT-A-KID RL 11.67000
00022460 TARDY LABEL, YELLOW, IDENT-A-KID RL 11.67000
00030080 BROOM, CORN EA 6.29000
00030160 MOP, TOILET EA 0.73000
00030165 PAD, STRIP 17" BLACK EA 1.98000
00030175 SPONGE, SCRUB PAD EA 0.66000
00030195 RAGS CA 49.75000
00030210 PAD, FEMININE HYGIENE CA 39.15000
00030235 BOTTLE, SPRAY 32 OZ. EA 0.64000
00030240 BOTTLE, SPRAY TRIGGER EA 0.65000
00030280 TISSUE, FACIAL CA 12.95000
00030285 SEAT COVER, TOILET PK 1.15500
00030291 TISSUE, TOILET-MILE MARKER CA 41.10000
00030296 TISSUE, TOILET-FT. JAMES CA 30.90000
00030301 TOWEL, PAPER, WHITE KC1804 CA 17.99000



00030310 LINER,TRASH 24x33 CA 17.65000
00030335 WASTEBASKET, DARK BROWN EA 6.85000
00030345 TAPE, CAUTION RL 5.73000
00030346 TAPE, DUCT, 2" GRAY RL 3.89000
00030354 BAG, VACUUM SUPER COACH PRO 10 MICRO FILTERS, 10/PK PK 9.72000
00030356 BAG, VACUUM SUPERCOACH PRO 6 MICRO FILTERS 10/PK PK 8.60000
00030358 GLIDE, CHAIR, NYLON SWIVEL EA 0.42000
00030422 MOPHEAD, BLUE WONDER WETMOP EA 6.75000
00030429 SHRINK WRAP, 20" X 1000' RL 20.43000
00030455 LINER, TRASH, 40X48, 22MCRN CA 17.90000
00030470 SOAP, GOJO LUXURY FOAM HANDWASH CA 39.03000
00030475 TOWEL, PAPER, WHITE ROLL - SCOTT CA 65.90000
00030480 TAMPONS, REGULAR CA 71.95000
00030482 SMALL NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00030483 MEDIUM NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00030484 LARGE NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00030485 X-LARGE NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00040111 BULB, F32T8-SPX41 CA 84.00000
00041025 BATTERY, D, ALKALINE COPPER PACKAGE OF 6 PK 7.73000
00041026 BATTERY, C, ALKALINE COPPER PACKAGE OF 6 PK 5.20000
00041027 BATTERY, AA, ALKALINE COPPERPACKAGE OF 8 PK 3.54500
00041028 BATTERY, AAA, ALKALINE PACKAGE OF 8 PK 5.15640
00041029 BATTERY, 9 VOLT, ALKALINE PACKAGE OF 6 PK 12.62000
00045001 ALCOHOL, 70% ISOPROPYL BO 2.54000
00045002 APPLICATOR, 3" COTTON TIPPED BX 0.51000
00045006 BANDAGE, 1 x 3, SHEER BX 1.38000
00045009 BANDAGE, SHEER, 2X4.5 BX 2.90000
00045010 COLD/HOT PACK, 4 x 9 EA 1.00000
00045011 COLD/HOT PACK, 6 x 9 EA 1.30000
00045012 GAUZE SPONGE, 3x3 NON-STER. BG 2.55000
00045017 CUP, PAPER, PLEATED, 3 OZ TB 4.67000
00045018 PIN, SAFETY, ASST. SIZE 0-3 PK 1.99000
00045019 TOWELETTE, CLEANSING BX 2.75000
00045050 ADULT DISPOSABLE MASK BX 0.00000
00045051 CHILD DISPOSABLE MASK BX 0.00000
00045100 N95 MASK - DE2322 EA 0.00000
00045101 N95 MASK - CUP STYLE EA 0.00000
00045102 N95 MASK - SMALL EA 0.00000
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00045050 ADULT DISPOSABLE MASK BX 0.00000
00045001 ALCOHOL, 70% ISOPROPYL BO 2.54000
00045002 APPLICATOR, 3" COTTON TIPPED BX 0.51000
00030354 BAG, VACUUM SUPER COACH PRO 10 MICRO FILTERS, 10/PK PK 9.72000
00030356 BAG, VACUUM SUPERCOACH PRO 6 MICRO FILTERS 10/PK PK 8.60000
00045006 BANDAGE, 1 x 3, SHEER BX 1.38000
00045009 BANDAGE, SHEER, 2X4.5 BX 2.90000
00041029 BATTERY, 9 VOLT, ALKALINE PACKAGE OF 6 PK 12.62000
00041027 BATTERY, AA, ALKALINE COPPERPACKAGE OF 8 PK 3.54500
00041028 BATTERY, AAA, ALKALINE PACKAGE OF 8 PK 5.15640
00041026 BATTERY, C, ALKALINE COPPER PACKAGE OF 6 PK 5.20000
00041025 BATTERY, D, ALKALINE COPPER PACKAGE OF 6 PK 7.73000
00021036 BOOK,COMPOSITION,8.5x6.75 EA 0.61000
00030235 BOTTLE, SPRAY 32 OZ. EA 0.64000
00030240 BOTTLE, SPRAY TRIGGER EA 0.65000
00011260 BOX, MOVING 15 X 12 X 10 EA 1.47800
00011262 BOX, MOVING 24 X 12 X 12 EA 2.59980
00011261 BOX, STORAGE (BANKER BOX) EA 2.46000
00030080 BROOM, CORN EA 6.29000
00040111 BULB, F32T8-SPX41 CA 84.00000
00022455 CABLE, HDMI 15' EA 8.99000
00045051 CHILD DISPOSABLE MASK BX 0.00000
00045010 COLD/HOT PACK, 4 x 9 EA 1.00000
00045011 COLD/HOT PACK, 6 x 9 EA 1.30000
00010001 CUMULATIVE RECORD, ELEMENT. EA 0.39480
00045017 CUP, PAPER, PLEATED, 3 OZ TB 4.67000
00022434 DRUM, OKIDATA C6100 BLACK EA 55.00000
00010172 EMPLOYEE VOLUNTEER INFORMAT. EA 0.14016
00011303 ENVELOPE, SCHOOL TO HOME EA 0.24496
00010824 ENVELOPE,#10 REGULAR, SMUSD 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 33.51120
00010826 ENVELOPE,#10 W/BULK #199 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 25.51000
00010825 ENVELOPE,#10 WINDOW, SMUSD 255 PICO AVENUE, BLACK INK BX 39.86760
00045012 GAUZE SPONGE, 3x3 NON-STER. BG 2.55000
00030358 GLIDE, CHAIR, NYLON SWIVEL EA 0.42000
00010813 HEALTH INSERT, CUM RECORD EA 0.51450
00010711 IND STUDY MASTER AGMT-ENGL EA 0.44130
00010752 IND STUDY MASTER AGMT-SPAN EA 0.44060
00010712 IND STUDY WKLY PROG RPT-ENGL EA 0.33244
00011098 LABEL,SHIPPING-SMUSD NEW LOGO, 255 PICO AVENUE PK 5.89500
00030484 LARGE NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00030455 LINER, TRASH, 40X48, 22MCRN CA 17.90000
00030310 LINER,TRASH 24x33 CA 17.65000
00030483 MEDIUM NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000



00030160 MOP, TOILET EA 0.73000
00030422 MOPHEAD, BLUE WONDER WETMOP EA 6.75000
00045101 N95 MASK - CUP STYLE EA 0.00000
00045100 N95 MASK - DE2322 EA 0.00000
00045102 N95 MASK - SMALL EA 0.00000
00010828 NOTICE OF CONDT'L ENROLLMENT EA 0.10600
00010829 NOTICE OF CONDT'L KINDERGRTNENROLLMENT EA 0.11000
00021050 PAD, EASEL 27X34,FAINT RULED EA 8.35000
00030210 PAD, FEMININE HYGIENE CA 39.15000
00030165 PAD, STRIP 17" BLACK EA 1.98000
00020015 PAPER, 8.5X11-BLUE STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020035 PAPER, 8.5X11-CANARY STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020040 PAPER, 8.5X11-GOLD STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020020 PAPER, 8.5X11-GREEN STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020065 PAPER, 8.5X11-ORCHID,STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020025 PAPER, 8.5X11-PINK STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020063 PAPER, 8.5X11-SALMON STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00020010 PAPER,3HD-8.5X11-WHITE 3-HOLE DRILLED CA 46.70000
00020070 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-LUNAR BLUE 8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020071 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-ORBIT ORANG8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020072 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-SOLAR YELLO8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00020073 PAPER,ASTROBRITE-TERRA GREEN8.5X11 RM 10.40000
00021013 PAPER,CONSTR.BLACK-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021022 PAPER,CONSTR.BLUE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021016 PAPER,CONSTR.BROWN/WARM 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021024 PAPER,CONSTR.DK.BROWN-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021023 PAPER,CONSTR.GRAY/SLATE 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021011 PAPER,CONSTR.GREEN/HOLIDAY 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021025 PAPER,CONSTR.HOT LIME-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021018 PAPER,CONSTR.LILAC-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021019 PAPER,CONSTR.LT.YELLOW-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021015 PAPER,CONSTR.ORANGE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021020 PAPER,CONSTR.PINK 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021029 PAPER,CONSTR.PINK/SHOCKING 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021012 PAPER,CONSTR.RED/FESTIVE 12X18 PK 3.20000
00021017 PAPER,CONSTR.SKY BLUE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021027 PAPER,CONSTR.TAN-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021028 PAPER,CONSTR.TURQUOISE-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021021 PAPER,CONSTR.VIOLET-12X18 PK 3.20000
00021014 PAPER,CONSTR.WHITE-12x18 PK 3.20000
00021026 PAPER,CONSTR.YELLOW/BRIGHT 12X18 PK 3.20000
00020081 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-BLUE PK 10.76000
00020084 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-CANARY PK 10.76000
00020082 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-GREEN PK 10.76000
00020085 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-IVORY PK 10.76000
00020083 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-PINK PK 10.76000
00020080 PAPER,COVER 8.5X11-WHITE PK 8.40000



00020061 PAPER,DOMTAR,8.5X11-GRAY STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.20000
00021041 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, 2ND GR RULE11 X 8.5 RM 3.29000
00021040 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, 3/8 RULED 8.5 x 11 RM 3.82000
00021049 PAPER,NEWSPRINT, STORYBOOK 8.5 X 11, TOP NOT RULED RM 4.69000
00021044 PAPER,NOTEBOOK, 3/8 RULED 8.5 x 11 RM 2.91000
00021042 PAPER,PENMANSHIP-WHITE 8.5 X 11 RM 4.99000
00020001 PAPER,XEROX,8.5X11-WHITE CA 38.57080
00020005 PAPER,XEROX,8.5X14-WHITE STD PACK IS CASE OF 10 RM 6.37500
00045018 PIN, SAFETY, ASST. SIZE 0-3 PK 1.99000
00030195 RAGS CA 49.75000
00010085 RECEIPT BOOK EA 18.99000
00030285 SEAT COVER, TOILET PK 1.15500
00021045 SENTENCE STRIP,MANILA 3x24 PK 2.07000
00030429 SHRINK WRAP, 20" X 1000' RL 20.43000
00030482 SMALL NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
00030470 SOAP, GOJO LUXURY FOAM HANDWASH CA 39.03000
00030175 SPONGE, SCRUB PAD EA 0.66000
00010601 STUDENT REFUND REQUEST EA 0.50652
00010081 SUBST TEACHER TIME CARD EA 0.16000
00021047 TAG BOARD, MANILA-1" RULED 22.5 x 28.5 SH 0.35000
00021046 TAG BOARD, MANILA-UNRULED 22.5 x 28.5 SH 0.29000
00030480 TAMPONS, REGULAR CA 71.95000
00030345 TAPE, CAUTION RL 5.73000
00030346 TAPE, DUCT, 2" GRAY RL 3.89000
00022460 TARDY LABEL, YELLOW, IDENT-A-KID RL 11.67000
00030280 TISSUE, FACIAL CA 12.95000
00030296 TISSUE, TOILET-FT. JAMES CA 30.90000
00030291 TISSUE, TOILET-MILE MARKER CA 41.10000
00022435 TONER, OKIDATA B410DN BLACK EA 55.00000
00022430 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 BLACK EA 72.00000
00022433 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 CYAN EA 126.00000
00022432 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 MAGENTA EA 126.00000
00022431 TONER, OKIDATA C6100 YELLOW EA 126.00000
00030301 TOWEL, PAPER, WHITE KC1804 CA 17.99000
00030475 TOWEL, PAPER, WHITE ROLL - SCOTT CA 65.90000
00045019 TOWELETTE, CLEANSING BX 2.75000
00022458 VISITOR LABEL, BLUE, IDENT-A-KID RL 8.50000
00022459 VISITOR LABEL, YELLOW, IDENT-A-KID RL 11.67000
00030335 WASTEBASKET, DARK BROWN EA 6.85000
00030485 X-LARGE NITRILE GLOVES BX 2.69000
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